
Friday, June 10, 2011
    Performance I Standard

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Ayre        81.63      9.63      0      0      0      0     9.63    1

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12025  Ping Pong   37.85      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   1
       P12018  Ketch'um    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 145 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16009  Rosie       39.24      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16048  Piper Y     61.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16020  Pepper      71.68      0.68      0      0      0      0     0.68    3
       P16044  Jitter Bug  36.22      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       P16032  Rosie       62.64      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 145 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22009  Pazzo       53.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22017  Hannah      70.39      0.00      0      5      0      0     25.00   2
       P22038  Bear        65.60      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22043  Kya         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22010  Rocco       Absent  
       P22034  Ellie       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Friday, June 10, 2011
    Starters Standard

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12008   Bridget Y   55.12      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12010   Wicked      55.26      0.00      0      0      1      0     20.00   2

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16012   Spree F     45.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16031   Bentley     82.24      13.24     0      0      0      0     13.24   2
       16045   Valkyrja    63.46      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00   3
       16021   Gus         61.51      0.00      0      6      1      0     50.00   4
       16038   Poppy       59.42      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 145 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22117   Quid        46.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22070   Stella      48.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22013   Spice       35.13      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22078   Rhyme       42.73      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22009   Poet        87.15      19.15     0      0      0      0     19.15    
       22123   Ace         56.23      0.00      0      4      0      0     20.00    
       22098   Billy       37.49      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00    
       22004   Ruby S      73.94      5.94      0      2      1      0     35.94    
       22022   Pansy       100.72     32.72     0      1      1      0     57.72    

Distance: 145 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26056   Thrill      42.33      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00   1
       26017   Zara        57.04      0.00      0      3      1      1     Elim  
       26028   Phoenix W   No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 19
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 21.1%



Friday, June 10, 2011
    Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 19 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P08005  Ayre        37.31       2     2     1     5       20         52 1 Qualified

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12004  Buddy S     No Time     1     3     1     2                  27 1
       P12026  Glory       43.21       1     1     2     3                  21 2
       P12018  Ketch'um    No Time     0     2     0     3                  13 3

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16031  Pancho      39.92       1     2     1     3       20         43 1 Qualified
       P16010  Sayre       36.14       0     3     1     4       20         42 2 Qualified
       P16048  Piper Y     41.60       0     2     1     3       20         36 3 Qualified
       P16032  Rosie       35.44       1     1     1     2                  17 4

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P22009  Pazzo       35.94       0     3     1     3       20         41 1 Qualified
       P22025  Merlin      37.58       1     1     1     4       20         39 2 Qualified
       P22043  Kya         43.59       0     2     1     3                  16 3
       P22038  Bear        No Time     0     2     1     3                  16 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Friday, June 10, 2011
    Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Richard
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12008   Bridget Y   40.20       0     2     0     4                  34 1
       12001   Ditto       No Time     0     2     2     5                  21 2
       12007   Hamels      No Time     0     0     1     2                  Elim  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Richard
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16021   Gus         38.27       2     1     0     4       20         43 1 Qualified
       16008   Tricky      34.30       0     2     0     2                  32 2
       16016   Chase O     42.89       0     3     2     3                  24 3
       16045   Valkyrja    No Time     1     2     1     4                  24 4
       16038   Poppy       44.19       0     1     0     3                   8  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Richard
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22070   Stella      39.63       0     3     2     2       20         43 1 Qualified
       22098   Billy       32.41       0     2     1     3       20         36 2 Qualified
       22022   Pansy       36.68       0     1     1     2                  30 3
       22119   Fringe      34.15       0     1     0     1                  26 4
       22117   Quid        40.10       0     3     0     4                  19  
       22123   Ace         47.94       0     1     2     2                  13  

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Richard
Place  Armband Name        Time       7Pt   5Pt   3Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26017   Zara        35.01       0     3     0     5       20         40 1 Qualified
       26028   Phoenix W   41.37       1     1     1     2                  17 2
       26008   Glock       No Time     0     1     0     1                   6 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 23.5%
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Friday, June 10, 2011
    Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 117 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12016  Ember B     25.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12018  Ketch'um    34.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16031  Pancho      22.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16020  Pepper      30.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16048  Piper Y     36.21      0.21      0      0      0      0     0.21    3

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Performance I   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22025  Merlin      29.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22009  Pazzo       29.33      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P22017  Hannah      32.97      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   3
       P22010  Rocco       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 62.5%



Friday, June 10, 2011
    Starters Jumpers

Distance: 117 yards  SCT: 35 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Tricky      26.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16045   Valkyrja    27.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16031   Bentley     33.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16012   Spree F     25.24      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       16021   Gus         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22013   Spice       17.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22117   Quid        19.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22119   Fringe      23.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22078   Rhyme       17.47      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       22127   Stripe      18.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22098   Billy       20.40      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22009   Poet        37.95      4.95      0      1      0      0     9.95     
       22070   Stella      19.31      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22123   Ace         39.31      6.31      0      2      0      0     16.31    

Distance: 118 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Richard Deppe
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26056   Thrill      18.76      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       26017   Zara        25.09      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       26008   Glock       32.80      0.00      0      6      1      0     50.00   3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 35.3%
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